Newington (Folkestone and Hythe) Parish Council

Asset Reqister as at 10 January 2022

Location

King George V Playing Field

Bus shelter and bench north side A20
Fencing round Playing Field and Village Hall
2 x Five a side goal posts

Climbing frame children’s play Area
Church seat

Swings

2 x King George V playing filed plaques
Children’s play area perimeter fence

Slide in children’s play area

Public notice board (Peene)

Children’s safety play surface

Children’s safety play surface

Public notice board, The Street, Newington
Public notice boards (2 x A4) KGV playing field
HP Pavilion 15A9 Laptop computer
Microsoft Home & Business 2016 software
Epsom WF-2750 Printer / Scanner / Copier
Red telephone box

Signing on playing field (No kite flying)
2No Fusion 5 android tablets

Children’s play area bench seat

Childrens play area cradle swing seat

Purchased
June 1936
March 1993
February 1996
August 1996
August 2001
July 2002

March 2003
September 2003
November 2004
April 2005
January 2018
March 2008
March 2011
January 2014
September 2014
March 2017
March 2017
March 2017
March 2019
December 2019
November 2020
September 2020
January 2021

Total

Cost

£ 21.00

£ 600.00
£1,400.00
£1,070.00
£1,000.00
£300.00
£1,000.00
£100.00
£3,386.00
£3,129.00
£484.00
£8,000.00
£2,400.00
£478.00
£181.00
£449.00
£149.00
£69.00
£1.00
£77.00
£174.00
£684.00
£171.00
£25,323.00




