Newington (Folkestone and Hythe) Parish Council

Location	Purchased	Cost
King George V Playing Field	June 1936	£ 21.00
Bus shelter and bench north side A20	March 1993	£ 600.00
Fencing round Playing Field and Village Hall	February 1996	£1,400.00
2 x Five a side goal posts	August 1996	£1,070.00
Climbing frame children's play Area	August 2001	£1,000.00
Church seat	July 2002	£300.00
	March 2003	£1,000.00
Swings		£1,000.00 £100.00
2 x King George V playing filed plaques	September 2003	
Children's play area perimeter fence	November 2004	£3,386.00
Slide in children's play area	April 2005	£3,129.00
Public notice board (Peene)	January 2018	£484.00
Children's safety play surface	March 2008	£8,000.00
Children's safety play surface	March 2011	£2,400.00
Public notice board, The Street, Newington	January 2014	£478.00
Public notice boards (2 x A4) KGV playing field	September 2014	£181.00
HP Pavilion 15A9 Laptop computer	March 2017	£449.00
Microsoft Home & Business 2016 software	March 2017	£149.00
Epsom WF-2750 Printer / Scanner / Copier	March 2017	£69.00
Red telephone box	March 2019	£1.00
Signing on playing field (No kite flying)	December 2019	£77.00
2No Fusion 5 android tablets	November 2020	£174.00
Children's play area bench seat	September 2020	£684.00
Childrens play area cradle swing seat	January 2021	£171.00
	Total	£25,323.00

Asset Register as at 10 January 2022